
Show #B0630 (Larry Kasten): Dust Off The Saddle SE-B0630 (04/15/2016)

1. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 426 Easys Lil Legacy Dylana Marie Luett 69.50 Dylana Luett$50.00 0.00

2 278 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad 69.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

2. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 233 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 76.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg1.00

2 294 Haidas Seven Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 71.00 Cathy Willis0.50

3 245 Foxy Pine Mccuen Lance Scheffel 70.00 Kae Luchtel0.00

4 426 Easys Lil Legacy Dylana Marie Luett 69.50 Dylana Luett0.00

5 278 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad 69.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

6 462 Poco Young Gun Daniel A Zimmerli 68.50 Daniel A Zimmerli0.00

3. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 278 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad 71.00 Addison Fjelstad$62.50 0.00

2 227 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 69.50 Deborah A Matko$37.50 0.00

3 274 Lidos Backwith Bucks Dawn Bernau 66.00 Dawn Bernau$25.00 0.00

4 275 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 64.50 Chris Bense0.00

5 427 Tejons Best Bet Tammy L Cutsforth 56.00 Tammy L Cutsforth0.00

4. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 240 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 75.00 Mary VanTassel2.00

2 280 Merada Shine Erin Heim 73.50 Erin & Kurt Heim1.00

3 260 Jebs ASmart Chicaway Ben Stage 69.50 Ben Stage0.50

4 259 Lil Dash Of Honey Allison Swenson 67.50 Allison Swenson0.00

5T 274 Lidos Backwith Bucks Dawn Bernau 66.00 Dawn Bernau0.00

5T 249 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 66.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

7 222 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 65.00 Char Carnoy0.00

8 231 A Bit Too Smart Kim Deters 62.00 Kim Deters0.00

9 244 Sonnys Windy Leaguer Lisa Redfern 59.50 Lisa Redfern0.00

10 427 Tejons Best Bet Tammy L Cutsforth 56.00 Tammy L Cutsforth0.00

5. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 426 Easys Lil Legacy Dylana Marie Luett 74.00 Dylana Luett$24.00 0.00

2 225 This Pep Has Play Tyler C Matko 61.50 Deborah A Matko$16.00 0.00

3 228 CowculationsTo Shine Mason J Matko 56.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

4 286 Discos Hickory Stick Shelby Noyce 0.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

6. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 426 Easys Lil Legacy Dylana Marie Luett 74.00 Dylana Luett0.00

2 416 DoUWannaTango Tatum J Olson 67.50 Jamie Or Mica Olson0.00

7. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 441 DJ Shake My Bootie Luke Jones 20.00 Dale R James$40.00 4.00

2 424 Genuine Red Quincy Cody Marx 19.00 Galen Thompson3.00

3 222 Cruize Nite Dylan Campbell 18.00 Char Carnoy2.00
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4 440 Bound To White Chex Luke Jones 17.00 Reid A Hockenson$60.00 1.00

5 423 Watch Red Strawberry Cody Marx 16.00 Greg Booth/V Kettlewell0.50

6 232 LRR Freckled Boon Lance Scheffel 15.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

7 233 Kickoff Time Dylan Campbell 14.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

8 272 SSG Shootin Cinders Dylan Campbell 13.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

9. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 19 LRR Roosters Bonanza Velincya Andrade 4.00 Michelle L Nelson0.50

2 444 Rock Back Jack William Jones 3.00 Will Jones$15.00 0.00

3 448 Dont Tari Please William Jones 2.00 Luke Jones0.00

4 449 TomCattin With Cash William Jones 1.00 Luke Jones0.00

10. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 442 Wild Haired Jessie Luke Jones 20.00 Schumacher Performance4.00

2 441 DJ Shake My Bootie Luke Jones 19.00 Dale R James$60.00 3.00

3 232 LRR Freckled Boon Lance Scheffel 18.00 Lisa Reiter2.00

4 233 Kickoff Time Dylan Campbell 17.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg1.00

5 222 Cruize Nite Dylan Campbell 16.00 Char Carnoy0.50

6 238 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 15.00 Emily Saffert0.00


